
 

Team Results Div. I Girls 

Division I  II  III  Madison District XC Schools 

October 23, 2021 Madison High School 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. Shaker Hts.                    Score:    36     Total:   1:35:42.54 

                                                  Average:   0:19:08.51 

                                                   Spread:   0:01:29.04 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Mia Compton-Engle            2  0:18:07.08   12     0:00:12.52 

      2. Darby Murlin                 5  0:19:17.07   10     0:01:22.51 

      3. Anna Carpenter               7  0:19:19.36   12     0:01:24.80 

      4. Elizabeth Murlin             9  0:19:22.91   10     0:01:28.35 

      5. Cami Blaszak                13  0:19:36.12   10     0:01:41.56 

      6. Grace Kaelber               21  0:19:47.01    9     0:01:52.45 

      7. Caroline Harrison           38  0:20:34.80   10     0:02:40.24 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 2. Mentor                         Score:    82     Total:   1:37:03.23 

                                                  Average:   0:19:24.65 

                                                   Spread:   0:02:09.69 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Savannah Dennison            1  0:17:54.56   11     0:00:00.00 

      2. Ada Sabo                    10  0:19:23.38   10     0:01:28.82 

      3. Madison Clark               19  0:19:43.46   11     0:01:48.90 

      4. Casey Wachhaus              25  0:19:57.58   12     0:02:03.02 

      5. Marina Roeder               27  0:20:04.25   11     0:02:09.69 

      6. Kylie Beucler               40  0:20:42.48   11     0:02:47.92 

      7. Ashley Cooper               41  0:20:44.49   12     0:02:49.93 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 3. Cle. St. Joseph Acad.          Score:   101     Total:   1:39:11.36 

                                                  Average:   0:19:50.27 

                                                   Spread:   0:01:23.97 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Ali Blouch                   3  0:19:03.34   11     0:01:08.78 

      2. Grace Rowell                15  0:19:41.72   10     0:01:47.16 

      3. Carlee Blankenship          20  0:19:46.70   12     0:01:52.14 

      4. Emma Hvizdos                31  0:20:12.29   12     0:02:17.73 

      5. Keira Leneghan              32  0:20:27.31   10     0:02:32.75 

      6. Addy McGee                  35  0:20:33.05    9     0:02:38.49 

      7. Anna Duesenberg             52  0:21:06.63   12     0:03:12.07 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 4. Kenston                        Score:   116     Total:   1:40:03.84 

                                                  Average:   0:20:00.77 

                                                   Spread:   0:01:35.65 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Emerson Greene               6  0:19:18.63   10     0:01:24.07 

      2. Cece Paglia                 12  0:19:35.96   11     0:01:41.40 

      3. Katy Klotz                  17  0:19:43.21   12     0:01:48.65 

      4. Paige Masson                34  0:20:31.76   11     0:02:37.20 

      5. Sarah Roman                 47  0:20:54.28   11     0:02:59.72 



      6. Brianna McIvor              59  0:21:23.21    9     0:03:28.65 

      7. Jennifer Kapcio             62  0:21:31.88   12     0:03:37.32 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 5. Chardon                        Score:   119     Total:   1:39:43.96 

                                                  Average:   0:19:56.79 

                                                   Spread:   0:01:11.53 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Rae Kawalec                  8  0:19:21.68   10     0:01:27.12 

      2. Cate Dawson                 22  0:19:50.92   10     0:01:56.36 

      3. Eve Downs                   23  0:19:52.61   10     0:01:58.05 

      4. Giada DAgostino             29  0:20:05.54   10     0:02:10.98 

      5. Morgan Fisher               37  0:20:33.21   12     0:02:38.65 

      6. Cantrelle Williams          44  0:20:48.63   12     0:02:54.07 

      7. Katie Snyder                49  0:20:57.05   12     0:03:02.49 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 6. Solon                          Score:   130     Total:   1:40:05.69 

                                                  Average:   0:20:01.14 

                                                   Spread:   0:02:09.89 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Jada Freeman                 4  0:19:03.73   12     0:01:09.17 

      2. Ellie Radis                 16  0:19:43.05   12     0:01:48.49 

      3. Sarah Baker                 26  0:19:58.88   11     0:02:04.32 

      4. Jessie Kwiatkowski          30  0:20:06.41   12     0:02:11.85 

      5. Ava Esser                   54  0:21:13.62    9     0:03:19.06 

      6. Meghna Bettaiah             63  0:21:36.35   12     0:03:41.79 

      7. Natalie Miller              66  0:21:46.79   12     0:03:52.23 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 7. Mayfield                       Score:   171     Total:   1:42:02.42 

                                                  Average:   0:20:24.48 

                                                   Spread:   0:01:18.63 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Mai Ly Marella              14  0:19:38.21   11     0:01:43.65 

      2. Emma Burkey                 18  0:19:43.44   11     0:01:48.88 

      3. Lola Vigliotti              45  0:20:49.96   10     0:02:55.40 

      4. Fatima Sardo-Longo          46  0:20:53.97    9     0:02:59.41 

      5. Isabelle Hantus             48  0:20:56.84   10     0:03:02.28 

      6. Stacy Kovaleva              80  0:22:33.52   11     0:04:38.96 

      7. Adrienne Fekete             83  0:22:49.56   11     0:04:55.00 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 8. Twinsburg                      Score:   223     Total:   1:44:05.06 

                                                  Average:   0:20:49.01 

                                                   Spread:   0:01:16.09 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Sophie Besett               28  0:20:04.58   12     0:02:10.02 

      2. Cordelia Firem              39  0:20:36.85   11     0:02:42.29 

      3. Sarah Miller                43  0:20:48.24    9     0:02:53.68 

      4. Jessica Abrams              56  0:21:14.72   12     0:03:20.16 

      5. Ava Turner                  57  0:21:20.67   12     0:03:26.11 

      6. Lauren McClung              60  0:21:24.11   10     0:03:29.55 

      7. Haley Bennage               84  0:22:50.20    9     0:04:55.64 



-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 9. Paine. Riverside               Score:   231     Total:   1:44:43.49 

                                                  Average:   0:20:56.70 

                                                   Spread:   0:01:58.93 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Taylor Jasinski             24  0:19:54.90   11     0:02:00.34 

      2. Gabby D'Amico               33  0:20:29.17   10     0:02:34.61 

      3. Megan Sullivan              42  0:20:45.03    9     0:02:50.47 

      4. Kate Meinke                 65  0:21:40.56    9     0:03:46.00 

      5. Lilly Schrembeck            67  0:21:53.83   10     0:03:59.27 

      6. Kayleigh Meinke             70  0:22:01.45   12     0:04:06.89 

      7. Zoe Seabeck                 75  0:22:22.82   11     0:04:28.26 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

10. Magnificat                     Score:   262     Total:   1:46:13.91 

                                                  Average:   0:21:14.78 

                                                   Spread:   0:02:43.29 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Mariella Mayer              11  0:19:30.28   10     0:01:35.72 

      2. Caroline Donnelly           53  0:21:10.94   11     0:03:16.38 

      3. Emily OBrien                58  0:21:23.07   11     0:03:28.51 

      4. Charlotte Harter            68  0:21:56.05   10     0:04:01.49 

      5. Chloe Hickey                72  0:22:13.57   12     0:04:19.01 

      6. Charlie Campbell            73  0:22:16.82   11     0:04:22.26 

      7. Sofia Mycek                 78  0:22:31.92   11     0:04:37.36 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

11. Madison                        Score:   349     Total:   1:50:18.45 

                                                  Average:   0:22:03.69 

                                                   Spread:   0:01:57.27 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Taylor Hennessey            51  0:21:06.13   11     0:03:11.57 

      2. Lilly Alcantar              55  0:21:14.56   11     0:03:20.00 

      3. Audrey King                 74  0:22:18.82   12     0:04:24.26 

      4. Katie Kovacs                81  0:22:35.54    9     0:04:40.98 

      5. Aubrey Sumrow               88  0:23:03.40   12     0:05:08.84 

      6. Allison Carroll             91  0:23:26.64   10     0:05:32.08 

      7. Sydney Pike                100  0:24:18.36    9     0:06:23.80 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

12. Nordonia                       Score:   376     Total:   1:51:39.92 

                                                  Average:   0:22:19.98 

                                                   Spread:   0:01:10.66 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Maria Buzogany              64  0:21:39.98   11     0:03:45.42 

      2. Suzy Kress                  69  0:22:00.35   12     0:04:05.79 

      3. Lanie Tedor                 76  0:22:23.31    9     0:04:28.75 

      4. Payton Pelkowski            82  0:22:45.64    9     0:04:51.08 

      5. Leah Lammers                85  0:22:50.64   11     0:04:56.08 

      6. Emily Yorkievitz            90  0:23:20.32    9     0:05:25.76 

      7. Olivia Ross                 93  0:23:31.83    9     0:05:37.27 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

13. Howland                        Score:   396     Total:   1:53:39.37 



                                                  Average:   0:22:43.87 

                                                   Spread:   0:03:06.30 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Gabriella Scott             50  0:21:04.84   10     0:03:10.28 

      2. Camille Sutton              77  0:22:29.57    9     0:04:35.01 

      3. McKenzie Maiorano           86  0:22:53.17   10     0:04:58.61 

      4. Alyssa Henry                87  0:23:00.65   12     0:05:06.09 

      5. Emily Adams                 96  0:24:11.14    9     0:06:16.58 

      6. Mariah Quarles             104  0:25:45.79   12     0:07:51.23 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

14. Eastlake North                 Score:   451     Total:   1:57:39.59 

                                                  Average:   0:23:31.92 

                                                   Spread:   0:02:11.74 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Jillian Ayres               71  0:22:05.06   12     0:04:10.50 

      2. Rachael Vojtush             89  0:23:11.65   11     0:05:17.09 

      3. Kyra Kiessling              94  0:23:49.33   12     0:05:54.77 

      4. Ashley Chase                98  0:24:16.75   10     0:06:22.19 

      5. Alexis Panzarella           99  0:24:16.80    9     0:06:22.24 

      6. Taryn Trem                 105  0:26:59.11   10     0:09:04.55 

      7. Dionna Chaney              109  0:28:16.67    9     0:10:22.11 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

15. Euclid                         Score:   454     Total:   2:13:13.07 

                                                  Average:   0:26:38.61 

                                                   Spread:   0:12:38.52 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Jade Neal                   36  0:20:33.08   12     0:02:38.52 

      2. Aila Lanigan                92  0:23:30.93   10     0:05:36.37 

      3. Kayla Cook                 101  0:24:50.46   11     0:06:55.90 

      4. Nandi Grant                112  0:31:07.00   10     0:13:12.44 

      5. Miracle Garrett            113  0:33:11.60    9     0:15:17.04 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

16. Brush                          Score:   481     Total:   2:09:42.90 

                                                  Average:   0:25:56.58 

                                                   Spread:   0:07:44.16 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Maliyah Grant               61  0:21:25.75   12     0:03:31.19 

      2. Chaely Raynor               97  0:24:12.37   10     0:06:17.81 

      3. Jordan Quinn               106  0:27:26.84    9     0:09:32.28 

      4. Ayannah Wynn-Bey           107  0:27:28.03   12     0:09:33.47 

      5. Sarayah Lyles              110  0:29:09.91   11     0:11:15.35 

      6. Kayla Minter               111  0:30:34.69   11     0:12:40.13 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

17. Cle. Heights                   Score:   487     Total:   2:05:05.70 

                                                  Average:   0:25:01.14 

                                                   Spread:   0:05:01.14 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Clara Lyford                79  0:22:32.08   10     0:04:37.52 

      2. Emilie Lewis                95  0:24:07.82   10     0:06:13.26 



      3. Karis Wilson               102  0:25:11.16    9     0:07:16.60 

      4. Claire Bunce               103  0:25:41.42    9     0:07:46.86 

      5. Polly Routh                108  0:27:33.22   10     0:09:38.66 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    Lakeside                       No Score     

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Alexis Ricket                   0:25:48.59   11     0:07:54.03 

      2. Lanie Torrance                  0:26:44.97   10     0:08:50.41 

      3. Kimora Calloway                 0:30:52.27   11     0:12:57.71 

      4. Erica Housel                    0:30:56.09   12     0:13:01.53 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    Will. South                    No Score     

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Molly Finch                     0:28:42.39   12     0:10:47.83 

      2. Eva Guzik                       0:29:13.01    9     0:11:18.45 

      3. Torrie Jackson                  0:30:23.57    9     0:12:29.01 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    Warren G Harding               No Score     

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Emily Barrickman                0:25:57.12    9     0:08:02.56 

      2. Gabrielle Green                 0:26:07.69   11     0:08:13.13 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Printouts compliments GCXC Racing 

 

 

 

Individual Results Div. I Girls 

Division I  II  III  Madison District XC Schools 

October 23, 2021 Madison High School 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Plc Pts Name                        Team                     Grade   Time Number 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   1 Savannah Dennison           Mentor                   11  0:17:54.56  231 

  2   2 Mia Compton-Engle           Shaker Hts.              12  0:18:07.08  258 

  3   3 Ali Blouch                  Cle. St. Joseph Acad.    11  0:19:03.34  278 

  4   4 Jada Freeman                Solon                    12  0:19:03.73  266 

  5   5 Darby Murlin                Shaker Hts.              10  0:19:17.07  261 

  6   6 Emerson Greene              Kenston                  10  0:19:18.63  196 

  7   7 Anna Carpenter              Shaker Hts.              12  0:19:19.36  257 

  8   8 Rae Kawalec                 Chardon                  10  0:19:21.68  174 

  9   9 Elizabeth Murlin            Shaker Hts.              10  0:19:22.91  262 

 10  10 Ada Sabo                    Mentor                   10  0:19:23.38  233 

 11  11 Mariella Mayer              Magnificat               10  0:19:30.28  218 

 12  12 Cece Paglia                 Kenston                  11  0:19:35.96  201 

 13  13 Cami Blaszak                Shaker Hts.              10  0:19:36.12  256 

 14  14 Mai Ly Marella              Mayfield                 11  0:19:38.21  225 

 15  15 Grace Rowell                Cle. St. Joseph Acad.    10  0:19:41.72  283 

 16  16 Ellie Radis                 Solon                    12  0:19:43.05  269 

 17  17 Katy Klotz                  Kenston                  12  0:19:43.21  198 

 18  18 Emma Burkey                 Mayfield                 11  0:19:43.44  221 

 19  19 Madison Clark               Mentor                   11  0:19:43.46  229 



 20  20 Carlee Blankenship          Cle. St. Joseph Acad.    12  0:19:46.70  277 

 21  21 Grace Kaelber               Shaker Hts.               9  0:19:47.01  260 

 22  22 Cate Dawson                 Chardon                  10  0:19:50.92  171 

 23  23 Eve Downs                   Chardon                  10  0:19:52.61  172 

 24  24 Taylor Jasinski             Paine. Riverside         11  0:19:54.90  250 

 25  25 Casey Wachhaus              Mentor                   12  0:19:57.58  234 

 26  26 Sarah Baker                 Solon                    11  0:19:58.88  263 

 27  27 Marina Roeder               Mentor                   11  0:20:04.25  232 

 28  28 Sophie Besett               Twinsburg                12  0:20:04.58  286 

 29  29 Giada DAgostino             Chardon                  10  0:20:05.54  170 

 30  30 Jessie Kwiatkowski          Solon                    12  0:20:06.41  267 

 31  31 Emma Hvizdos                Cle. St. Joseph Acad.    12  0:20:12.29  280 

 32  32 Keira Leneghan              Cle. St. Joseph Acad.    10  0:20:27.31  281 

 33  33 Gabby D'Amico               Paine. Riverside         10  0:20:29.17  249 

 34  34 Paige Masson                Kenston                  11  0:20:31.76  199 

 35  35 Addy McGee                  Cle. St. Joseph Acad.     9  0:20:33.05  282 

 36  36 Jade Neal                   Euclid                   12  0:20:33.08  188 

 37  37 Morgan Fisher               Chardon                  12  0:20:33.21  173 

 38  38 Caroline Harrison           Shaker Hts.              10  0:20:34.80  259 

 39  39 Cordelia Firem              Twinsburg                11  0:20:36.85  287 

 40  40 Kylie Beucler               Mentor                   11  0:20:42.48  228 

 41  41 Ashley Cooper               Mentor                   12  0:20:44.49  230 

 42  42 Megan Sullivan              Paine. Riverside          9  0:20:45.03  255 

 43  43 Sarah Miller                Twinsburg                 9  0:20:48.24  289 

 44  44 Cantrelle Williams          Chardon                  12  0:20:48.63  176 

 45  45 Lola Vigliotti              Mayfield                 10  0:20:49.96  227 

 46  46 Fatima Sardo-Longo          Mayfield                  9  0:20:53.97  226 

 47  47 Sarah Roman                 Kenston                  11  0:20:54.28  202 

 48  48 Isabelle Hantus             Mayfield                 10  0:20:56.84  223 

 49  49 Katie Snyder                Chardon                  12  0:20:57.05  175 

 50  50 Gabriella Scott             Howland                  10  0:21:04.84  194 

 51  51 Taylor Hennessey            Madison                  11  0:21:06.13  209 

 52  52 Anna Duesenberg             Cle. St. Joseph Acad.    12  0:21:06.63  279 

 53  53 Caroline Donnelly           Magnificat               11  0:21:10.94  215 

 54  54 Ava Esser                   Solon                     9  0:21:13.62  265 

 55  55 Lilly Alcantar              Madison                  11  0:21:14.56  207 

 56  56 Jessica Abrams              Twinsburg                12  0:21:14.72  284 

 57  57 Ava Turner                  Twinsburg                12  0:21:20.67  290 

 58  58 Emily OBrien                Magnificat               11  0:21:23.07  220 

 59  59 Brianna McIvor              Kenston                   9  0:21:23.21  200 

 60  60 Lauren McClung              Twinsburg                10  0:21:24.11  288 

 61  61 Maliyah Grant               Brush                    12  0:21:25.75  163 

 62  62 Jennifer Kapcio             Kenston                  12  0:21:31.88  197 

 63  63 Meghna Bettaiah             Solon                    12  0:21:36.35  264 

 64  64 Maria Buzogany              Nordonia                 11  0:21:39.98  235 

 65  65 Kate Meinke                 Paine. Riverside          9  0:21:40.56  251 

 66  66 Natalie Miller              Solon                    12  0:21:46.79  268 

 67  67 Lilly Schrembeck            Paine. Riverside         10  0:21:53.83  253 

 68  68 Charlotte Harter            Magnificat               10  0:21:56.05  216 

 69  69 Suzy Kress                  Nordonia                 12  0:22:00.35  236 

 70  70 Kayleigh Meinke             Paine. Riverside         12  0:22:01.45  252 

 71  71 Jillian Ayres               Eastlake North           12  0:22:05.06  242 

 72  72 Chloe Hickey                Magnificat               12  0:22:13.57  217 

 73  73 Charlie Campbell            Magnificat               11  0:22:16.82  214 



 74  74 Audrey King                 Madison                  12  0:22:18.82  210 

 75  75 Zoe Seabeck                 Paine. Riverside         11  0:22:22.82  254 

 76  76 Lanie Tedor                 Nordonia                  9  0:22:23.31  240 

 77  77 Camille Sutton              Howland                   9  0:22:29.57  195 

 78  78 Sofia Mycek                 Magnificat               11  0:22:31.92  219 

 79  79 Clara Lyford                Cle. Heights             10  0:22:32.08  180 

 80  80 Stacy Kovaleva              Mayfield                 11  0:22:33.52  224 

 81  81 Katie Kovacs                Madison                   9  0:22:35.54  211 

 82  82 Payton Pelkowski            Nordonia                  9  0:22:45.64  237 

 83  83 Adrienne Fekete             Mayfield                 11  0:22:49.56  222 

 84  84 Haley Bennage               Twinsburg                 9  0:22:50.20  285 

 85  85 Leah Lammers                Nordonia                 11  0:22:50.64  239 

 86  86 McKenzie Maiorano           Howland                  10  0:22:53.17  191 

 87  87 Alyssa Henry                Howland                  12  0:23:00.65  190 

 88  88 Aubrey Sumrow               Madison                  12  0:23:03.40  213 

 89  89 Rachael Vojtush             Eastlake North           11  0:23:11.65  248 

 90  90 Emily Yorkievitz            Nordonia                  9  0:23:20.32  241 

 91  91 Allison Carroll             Madison                  10  0:23:26.64  208 

 92  92 Aila Lanigan                Euclid                   10  0:23:30.93  187 

 93  93 Olivia Ross                 Nordonia                  9  0:23:31.83  238 

 94  94 Kyra Kiessling              Eastlake North           12  0:23:49.33  245 

 95  95 Emilie Lewis                Cle. Heights             10  0:24:07.82  179 

 96  96 Emily Adams                 Howland                   9  0:24:11.14  189 

 97  97 Chaely Raynor               Brush                    10  0:24:12.37  167 

 98  98 Ashley Chase                Eastlake North           10  0:24:16.75  244 

 99  99 Alexis Panzarella           Eastlake North            9  0:24:16.80  246 

100 100 Sydney Pike                 Madison                   9  0:24:18.36  212 

101 101 Kayla Cook                  Euclid                   11  0:24:50.46  184 

102 102 Karis Wilson                Cle. Heights              9  0:25:11.16  183 

103 103 Claire Bunce                Cle. Heights              9  0:25:41.42  177 

104 104 Mariah Quarles              Howland                  12  0:25:45.79  193 

105     Alexis Ricket               Lakeside                 11  0:25:48.59  205 

106     Emily Barrickman            Warren G Harding          9  0:25:57.12  291 

107     Gabrielle Green             Warren G Harding         11  0:26:07.69  292 

108     Lanie Torrance              Lakeside                 10  0:26:44.97  206 

109 105 Taryn Trem                  Eastlake North           10  0:26:59.11  247 

110 106 Jordan Quinn                Brush                     9  0:27:26.84  166 

111 107 Ayannah Wynn-Bey            Brush                    12  0:27:28.03  169 

112 108 Polly Routh                 Cle. Heights             10  0:27:33.22  182 

113 109 Dionna Chaney               Eastlake North            9  0:28:16.67  243 

114     Molly Finch                 Will. South              12  0:28:42.39  271 

115 110 Sarayah Lyles               Brush                    11  0:29:09.91  164 

116     Eva Guzik                   Will. South               9  0:29:13.01  272 

117     Torrie Jackson              Will. South               9  0:30:23.57  273 

118 111 Kayla Minter                Brush                    11  0:30:34.69  165 

119     Kimora Calloway             Lakeside                 11  0:30:52.27  203 

120     Erica Housel                Lakeside                 12  0:30:56.09  204 

121 112 Nandi Grant                 Euclid                   10  0:31:07.00  186 

122 113 Miracle Garrett             Euclid                    9  0:33:11.60  185 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Printouts compliments GCXC Racing 

 

 

       


